3/25/2022 7:57

3/25/2022 8:24
3/25/2022 10:28
3/25/2022 11:17
3/25/2022 11:19
3/25/2022 11:30
3/25/2022 11:41
3/25/2022 12:05
3/25/2022 12:16
3/25/2022 16:53
3/25/2022 17:25
3/25/2022 17:41
3/25/2022 18:21
3/25/2022 18:40
3/25/2022 18:52
3/25/2022 20:43

3/25/2022 22:49 SWA3489

callsign
EJA699
CTF684
N2478)
N998EA
EJA416
N853CC
N58WE
ECJ80
FEX903
LXJ588
N4OOET
N73F)
GAJ591
VXP369
N418G)J
EJA799

ac_type
C68A
C680
SF50
C560
ES55P
H25B
C68A
H25B
F900
CL35
C25C
F2TH
G280
B737
BE40
CL35
B738

registration
N699QS
N684DB
N2478)
N998EA
N416QS
N853CC
N58WE
N8OOMA
CFXXU
N588FX
N40OET
N73F)
N858CC
N702VL
N418G)J
N799QS
N8615E

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival

propulsion

[ S S S U G G (S U S U N G S Y U S .

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



